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MiniGBIC/SFP 1000BaseLX (LC)
AGM732F

Cena brutto 1 505,99 zł

Cena netto 1 224,38 zł

Numer katalogowy NUNTGSZOM02

Kod producenta AGM732F

Kod EAN 606449034493

Gwarancja 60 mc.

Opis produktu

PROSAFE GBIC MODULE 1000BASE-LX FIBER SFP
AGM732F

Gigabit Ethernet "long-reach" fiber connectivity
LC duplex connector
Fits into SFP interfaces of all Fully Managed Switches
Fits into SFP interfaces of all Smart Switches
Fits into SFP interfaces of JGS524F
Drives Gigabit Ethernet up to 10 km distances with 9/125ìm SMF single mode fiber cables
Drives Gigabit Ethernet up to 550 m distances with 62.5/125ìm OM1 or 50/125ìm OM3 multimode fiber cables
5-year warranty
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